MEMBERSHIP

Membership is open to anyone who subscribes to the mission of our organization.

We welcome artists of all levels in a wide variety of media: painting (oil, acrylic, watercolor), collage, drawing (pencil, pen & ink and pastels), scratch art, wood carving and photography.

Las Juntas~East Bay Artists Guild is a resource for artistic growth, offering a forum for the exchange of ideas and concepts.

MEMBER BENEFITS

- Monthly Meetings
- Exhibitions
- Monthly Newsletter
- Critiques
- Guest Speakers
- Art Education

BECOMING A MEMBER

Annual membership dues are \$35, prorated for new members.

Download the membership application at: www.eastbayartistsguild.org

MEETINGS & LOCATION

Meetings are held on the fourth Wednesday of the month, January through October at:

St. Mark's Lutheran Church 3051 Putnam Boulevard Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

Please join us as our guest at the next meeting. The schedule is available on our website.

LAS JUNTAS~EAST BAY ARTISTS GUILD



"To wake the soul by tender strokes of art" ~ Alexander Pope

Your participation in exhibitions and activities is one of the best ways to meet fellow artists. We encourage you to indicate your interests and skills by reviewing the list on the bottom of the membership application and checking the appropriate boxes when you submit it. As an artistic organization we want to engage your artistic energies and talents and there are many ways to help.

HISTORY AND MISSION



In 2018 two non-profit art groups in Contra Costa County, Las Juntas Art Association and East Bay Artists Guild, merged and continue their mission of supporting artists and art in the community as Las Juntas~East Bay Artists Guild.

OUR MISSION

- To support and encourage each member's efforts as artists with respect for the diversity of artistic expression
- To sponsor educational programs to increase members' knowledge and skills
- To provide venues for the display of members' art



LAS JUNTAS~EAST BAY ARTISTS GUILD

OUR VALUES

- Support and respect the diversity of artistic expressions
- Integrate art into our community by creating an atmosphere encouraging community participation
- Share knowledge through various group or public educational and recreational activities









Las Juntas~East Bay Artists Guild

"Whether you succeed or not is irrelevant, there is no such thing. Making your unknown known is the important thing."

~ Georgia O'Keefe



All artwork appears courtesy of Las Juntas~East Bay Artists Guild members

Send all correspondence and tax-deductible donations to:

East Bay Artists Guild
P.O. Box 23404
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523-0404
www.eastbayartistsguild.org
eastbayartistsguild@yahoo.com



Supporting Artists

Celebrating Art

Benefiting Our

Community



Las Juntas~East Bay Artists Guild is Co-Sponsored by Pleasant Hill Recreation & Park District